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2017-2018 SurDel Girls Soccer Executive 2017-09-28

Position Name Phone Email

President Carmen Robertson 604-813-1261 president@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Vice-President Casey King 604-754-1630 vicepresident@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Executive Director & Scheduling Steve Couper 604-889-5102 techdirector@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Secretary Sean Semple 604-836-5928 secretary@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Treasurer Christine Norton 604-502-8902 treasurer@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Registrar Kim Stringer 778 837 9426 registrar@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Equipment Manager Christo Van Rooyen 778-228-3188 equipment1@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Equipment Manager Christo Van Rooyen 778-228-3188 equipment2@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

U5 - U7 Coordinator Kat Maihara 778-836-1216 U5-U7teams@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

U8 - U9 including Prospect Coordinator Andrea Mori 778-319-8230 U8-U9teams@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

U10 - U18 including Selects Coordinator Casey King 604-754-1630 U10-U18teams@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Community Events Coordinator Susan Chan 604-583-8794 events@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Gym Allocator Gary Ponting 604-313-6772 gyms@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Director Jason Maihara 778-828-6887 director1@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Director Ian Vowles 604-362-7526 director2@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Director Mark Kerr 778-593-0759 director3@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Director Gus Zadunaisky 778-926-2060 director4@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Director director5@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Director director6@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Past President Rick Fodor pastpresident@surdelgirlsscocer.bc.ca

Women's coordinator Joan Pearcey 604-591-7124 womenscoord@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Head Referee Gregg Antonyk 604-307-8124 headref@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Competitive Referee Scheduler Kash Sall 604-591-6893 referee@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Mini-Ref Coordinator Krish Dass miniref@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca

Head Coach Mark Pennington

Website Andrew Tuline webmanager@surdelgirlssoccer.bc.ca
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